1655 556009

Alternators, Starters & Parts

Data Product features
AS index SS6009 Voltage [ V ] 12
Category Starter solenoids O.D.1[ mm] 49.90
Producer AS-PL 0.D.2[ mm] 47.80
Replacement for Denso L1[mm] 63.00
B+ [ mm] M8 x 1.25
LB+ [ mm] 13.90
Coil bolt [ mm ] M8 x 1.25
L.Coil bolt [ mm ] 11.60

AS=

2 %
(i

B
B

B

Reference number (15)

133809 CARGO
CQ2030190 CcQ

053400-7130 DENSO
053400-8690 DENSO
053400-8730 DENSO

053400-8780 DENSO




Alternators, Starters & Parts

153400-0850
312205-2A20
8943619080
1013047
28150-10020
66-8210
66-8210-1
SND1322
ZM705

Application

DAIHATSU

DENSO

DENSO

ISsuzu
POWERMAX
TOYOTA

WAI / TRANSPO
WAI / TRANSPO
WOODAUTO
M

556009

2810013060000
2810013080000
2810087106000
2810087213000
2810087606000
2810087722000
2810087734000

DENSO

DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU

1280002610
1280002611
1280002680
1280002682
1280003040
1280003090
1280003091
1280004020
1280004230
1280004270
1280004350
1280004430
1280004450
1280004530
1280004531
1280004532
1280004540
1280004561
1280005500
1280005680
1280005681
1280005682
1280006210
1280006211
1280006212
1280006340
1280006341
1280006420
1280006421
1280006422

DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO




Alternators, Starters & Parts

1280006720
1280006721
1280007400
1280007480
1280007720
1280008190
1280008530
1280008531
1280008890
1280008891
1280009220
1280009470
2280001550
2280007470
2280007480
2280007850
2280007851

FORD

DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO

556009

81AB11000EB

SUBARU

FORD

23300KA120
23300KA140

SUZUKI

SUBARU
SUBARU

3110050F11
3110060B51
3110070D00
3110070D01
3110070D30
3110070D40
3110070D41

TOYOTA

SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

2810010020
2810010021
2810011010
2810015190
2810016040
2810016041
2810016070
2810016071
2810087725

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
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